Groupe A

Horaire
10:35
10:35
11:45
11:45
12:55
12:55
14:05
14:05
15:15

15:15

DG
oIB
DGT
OLAF
SG/HER

NEAR

Groupe B

Horaire
1000
1000
11110
11210
12:20
12:20
13:30
13:30
14:40

14:40

DG

AGRI

REGIO/ENV/CLIM

EEAS

CNECT

ECFIN

EDITION 2015

Terrain DG
Ti OLAF
Tz OIBE
Ti DGT
Tz SG/HR
Ti DGT
Tz OLAF
Ti OIB
T2 DGT
T1 DGT
T2 OLAF
JOUE G/INID
4 3/1/0
4 2/1/1
4 2f1f1
- 1f1/2
a ofofa
Terrain DG
T1 REGIO,/CLIM/ENV
T2 ECFIN
T1 AGRI
T2 EEAS
T1 AGRI
T2 ECFIN
T1 EEAS
T2 AGRI
T1 AGRI
T2 ECFIN
JOUE G/N/D
4 2= /0
4 2f1f
4 1/2/1
4 1f1f2

4 of2f2

RESULTAT

POINTS

RESULTAT

4-1

POINTS

OIB
SG/HR

OLAF

DG
CNECT
EEAS

ECFIN

REGIO,/CLIM/ENV

EEAS

CNECT

CNECT

REGIO/CLIM,/ENV

CNECT

REGIO,/CLIM/ENV

P-Ci
Diff.

Fairplay

13-13

10-08

17 -17

16 - 16

20 - 16

16 - 16

of - 04

15 - 16

12 -14

17 - 17

Fairplay

51
64

33

J—

2

Fairplay
18 - 12
16 -16
20 - 20
11-13

16 -13

12 - 10
14 - 16
16 -0

14 - 16

Fairplay

66

63



Groupe C

Horaire
16:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
18:00

18:00

SCIC
PMO
ETD

EMPL

Groupe D

Horaire
11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
15:00

15:00

DG
ENER/MOVE
SJ/MARE
TAXUD/EASME

BEUDG

Terrain

T1

T2

T1

T2

T1

T2

Terrain

T1

Ta

T1

Ta

T1

Ta

JOUE

JOUE

DG
SCIC
EMPL
EMPL
PMO
SCIC
RTD
GINID
2/1/0
i/2f0
1fo/2
of1f2
DG
SJ/MARE
EUDG
SJ/MARE
EUDG
BUDG
ENER/MOVE
GI/NID
2/0/1
afof1
1/o/f2

1/of2

RESULTAT

POINTS

[%]]

RESULTAT

POINTS

RTD
PMO
SCIC
RTD
FMO

EMPL

P - C | Diff.

4-1/3

DG
TAXUD,/EASME
ENER/MOVE
ENER/MOVE
TAXUD,/EASME
SJ/MARE

TAXUD/EASME

P - C/ Diff.
3-2/1
6-1/5
3-4/4

1-6/-5

Fairplay

14-14

16-16

16 - 14

14 -16

15-16

16-16

Fairplay

43

46

46

48

Fairplay

18 -18

16 -13

13-14

18-18

17-17

18-18

Fairplay

45

48



Groupe E

Horaire
12:20
12:20
14:20
14:20
16:20

16:20

DG
DEVCO
GROW
EAC/EACEA

COMP

Terrain

JOUE

DG
DEVCO
GROW
GROW
COMP
DEVCO

EAC/EACEA

GINID
3/o/o
1/1/1
o/2/1
of1/2

RESULTAT

POINTS

o

DG
EAC/EACEA
COMP
DEVCO
EAC/EACEA
COMP

GROW

P - C I Diff.
1n-o/11
1-6/-5
0-4/-4

0-2f-2

Fairplay

20 -20

16-00

20 -20

Fairplay

48

48

58

a1



Phase finale

10°00

10:00

10640

10:40

11:40

11:40

15:00

14
finals (1)

3fa
finale (z)

1q

finale (3)

ifq
finale (4}

1z
finale

CONS

1z

CONS

iz

STa2o14

1z

ST2014

MATCH

place 7-8

MATCH

placa 5-6

MATCH

place 3-4

AGEI

5CIC

ENER-MOVE

OIB

AGRI

ENER-MOVE

SJ/MARE

DEVCO

AGERI

REGIO/CLIM/ENV

SCIC

o-0

(3-2)

(1-3)

1-3

1-0

SJ/MARE

REGIO/CLIM/ENV

DEVCO

PMO

REGIO/CLIM/ENV

OIB

SCIC

PMO

ENER-MOVE

OIB

PMO

10 -12

12-12

15-16

04 - 00

16 - 10

16 - 16

16-13




